511
FD
02
-
01
ORIFICE PLATE WITH RING
MODEL : F200 SERIES
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

LINE SIZE
FLANGE RATING
ORIFICE ORDERING INFORMATIONORIFICE ORDERING INFORMATION
JIS (mm)
J015 : 15A
J020 : 20A
J025 : 25A
J040 : 40A
J050 : 50A
J065 : 65A
J080 : 80A
J100 : 100A
J125 : 125A
J150 : 150A
J200 : 200A
ANSI (inch)
A001 : 1/2B
A002 : 3/4B
A003 : 1B
A004 1 1/2B
A005 : 2B
A006 2 1/2B
A007 : 3B
A008 : 5B
A009 : 5B
A010 : 6B
A011 : 8B
DIN (mm)
D015 : 15A
D020 : 20A
D025 : 25A
D040 : 40A
D050 : 50A
D065 : 65A
D080 : 80A
D100 : 100A
D125 : 125A
D150 : 150A
D200 : 200A
JIS (mm)
J250 : 250A
J300 : 300A
J350 : 350A
J400 : 400A
J450 : 450A
J500 : 500A
J600 : 600A
J700 : 700A
J800 : 800A
J000 : 1000A
XXXX : OHTER
ANSI (inch)
A012 : 10B
A013 : 12B
A014 : 14B
A015 : 16B
A016 : 18B
A017 : 20B
A018 : 24B
A019 : 28B
A020 : 32B
A021 : 40B
DIN (mm)
D250 : 250A
D300 : 300A
D350 : 350A
D400 : 400A
D450 : 450A
D500 : 500A
D600 : 600A
D700 : 700A
D800 : 800A
D000 : 1000A